
ELMIRA HIGH SCHOOL RESTROOM REMODEL 

 

Pre-Bid Participants: 

 

Jeremy VanOrid       

Harvey & Price  

jeremyv@harveyandprice.com 

 

Rick Smith 

Harvey & Price 

rsmith@harveyandprice.com 

 

Chris Cooper 

Alliant 

c.cooper@alliant-systems.com 

 

Matt Cooper 

Alliant 

m.cooper@alliant-systems.com 

 

Mike Hansen 

GBC 

mikeh@gbcconstruct.com 

 

Brian Batesby 

GBC 

brian@gbcconstruct.com 

 

John Vejnoska 

Richards Remodeling 

john@richardsremodeling.com 

 

Randy West 

Lindstrom Construction 

Randy@lindstromconstruction.com 
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Erik Zapata 

2G Construction 

ezapata@2gconstruction.com 

Glen Elliott 

EC Electric 

Glen.elliott@ecpowerslife.com 

 

Dean Denny 

Classic Design 

cdstems@aol.com 

 

Craig Hayes 

FM Sheet Metal 

chayes@fmsheetmetal.com 

 

Sean Selvander 

Harvest Valley Specialties 

Sean@harvestvalleyspecialties.com 

 

Dustin Donoho 

Harvest Valley Specialties 

dustind@harvestvalleyspecialties.com 

 

Shanon Sanders 

LOI Demo 

s.sanders@loi.com 

 

Rico Ramos 

Mckenzie Commercial 

rramos@mccmail.biz 

 

Stephen Johnson 

Hydrotemp Mechanical 

info@hydroptemp.com 

 

Alex King 

Ordell Construction 

bids@ordellconstruction.com 
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Jerry Valencia 

Bridgeway Contracting 

jerry@bridgewaycontracting.com 

 

 

Rich Zybarger 

Brothers Plumbing 

rich@brothers.plumbing.com 

 

Chad Kordon 

S2industrial 

ckordon@szindustrial.com 

 

Ben Ellis 

Harvey & Price 

bellis@harveyandprice.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:jerry@bridgewaycontracting.com
mailto:rich@brothers.plumbing.com
mailto:ckordon@szindustrial.com
mailto:bellis@harveyandprice.com

